

*Get approved for a Personal loan instantly Customer Service: 202-217-5110

Hello,

Subject: Loan Confirmation

Loan Approval : 9601SC2810

Loan Amount : \$10,000.00

Loan Term : 48 months

Monthly Payments: \$250.00

As per Section 91C of FTC, our Organization does not involve collecting any advance payments or upfront installments before we provide you the loan. Only a guarantee and assurance is required from the customer for which your Loan Officer would tell how to process.

Please call at below mentioned number <u>NOW</u> to get CASH within 20 minutes.

Money Transfer

Jimmy Arthur

(Head Of Processing Department)







3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205



Terms and Conditions

Any use of our services at Speedy Cash Corporation is governed by the following terms and conditions. Read the following carefully before you avail any of our services.

The content published in the mail is owned by Speedy Cash Corporation. You can use it for personal purpose only. Copying of content or republishing it for commercial purposes is strictly prohibited. The content is for general information only.

- 1. The customer needs to be a citizen of United States, have an active bank account and earn steady income every month you will be considered as eligible to avail our loan services.
- 2. To complete Verification process, you will need to step into one of a MONEYGRAM facility store for a identity verification and affordability check process which you will be informed by our Loan Officer.
- 3. As customer complete the Verification Process, in 30mins the loan \$5000.00 will be transferred to bank account.

PREPAYMENT: You may prepay this agreement in full or in part at any time without penalty.

DEFAULT: A customer shall be in default under this Agreement when the payment remains unpaid for more than 40 days

Jimmy Arthur

Head Of Processing Department)



3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205







After its scheduled or deferred due date, or if the customer fails to comply with any of the terms of this Agreement if the

Failure materially impairs the condition, value or protection of or the Lender's right to the collateral or materially impairs the

Customer's ability to pay the obligation due under this Agreement

LENDER'S RIGHTS IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT:

Lender can transfer the bills to Certified Collection Agent.

Lender can collect the payment from Client's bank account.

TIME: It is essential that you make your payment on time

Money Transfer

Jimmy Arthur

(Head Of Processing Department)







3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205



Repayment Guarantee

I understand and agree, that all shares, interest and deposit with **Speedy Cash Corporation** and owned by me are hereby pledged individual or/and severally as security for the said loan on such part of it's as may be granted. In the case of default by me, the treasurer is hereby authorized to deduct any balance, interest and cost pertaining to the aforementioned loan from the security hereby pledged. Should the loan not be granted this guarantee automatically becomes null.

Signature	Date

Money Gram. Money Transfer

Jimmy Arthur

(Head Of Processing Department)







3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205



Loan Amount Breakup

Number of Payments 48 months

Interest Rate: 10.00% Monthly Payment Total Interest Cost

Loan Amount \$ \$10,000.00 \$250.00 \$2000.00

Money Gram. Money Transfer

Jimmy Arthur

(Head Of Processing Department)







3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205



Data Protection Act 1998: Your personal information will be treated as confidential and only disclosed at following circumstances.

At Your Request

To prevent Fraud or by the order of the courts. You are entitled to a copy of the information we hold about you by writing to us and requesting it.

I hereby declare that the foregoing particulars are true to the best of my knowledge and belief and Agreed to abide by the By-laws of society conditions and terms of the loan policy and variations by the credit Committee as above. I hereby authorize the necessary deduction to be made from my salary as repayment of the loan.

Signature	YGM1000.
Money	Transfer

Jimmy Arthur

(Head Of Processing Department)







3527 N Ridge Road Wichita, KS 67205